Product Announcement  End-of-Sale of the Aruba Level V AC-to-DC power adapters
Aruba Networks is announcing end-of-sale for the following products:
Aruba Part
Number
Product Description Recommended Replacement
AP-AC-UN 12V / 18W indoor Access Point AC power adapter.
Universal, ships with 8 country-specific plug inserts
(US, EU, UK, Australia, China, Korea, Argentina,
Brazil), covering all Aruba core countries
AP-AC-12V30A
AP-AC-12V18 12V / 18W indoor Access Point AC power adapter.
Does not include country-specific power cord (order
separately)
AP-AC-12V30A
AP-AC-12V18HT 12Vdc / 18W High Temperature AC Power Adapter
for compatible indoor AP models. Does not include
country specific power cord.
Not applicable
AP-AC-12V24UN 12V / 24W indoor Access Point AC power adapter.
Universal, ships with 8 country-specific plug inserts
(US, EU, UK, Australia, China, Korea, Argentina,
Brazil), covering all Aruba core countries
AP-AC-12V30A
AP-AC-12V30UN 12V/30W Universal AC Power Adapter Kit - All Aruba
core countries
AP-AC-12V30B
AP-AC-48V36 48V / 36W indoor Access Point AC power adapter.
Does not include country-specific power cord (order
separately)
AP-AC-48V36C
AP-AC-54V54 54V / 54W indoor Access Point AC power adapter.
Does not include country-specific power cord (order
separately)
Not applicable
Product Announcement  End-of-Sale of the Aruba Level V AC-to-DC power adapters